Listagem - Caderno eleitoral

Programa Doutora em Ciéncias da Educagdo

198600980 Armanda Martins Zenhas

198900258 H Elisabete Maria Costa
Azevedo Martins de
Carvaho

199001152 Maria de Fatima Coelho
Monteiro

199001184 Irene Zuzarte Cortesao Melo
da Costa

199201245 Analsabel SousaDias

199202107 H Antonio Pedro Lima de
Oliveira Freitas da Fonseca

199202532 Marina lsabel Felizardo
Correia Duarte

199403514 Elsa Maria Guedes Teixeira

199500295 H CarlaMarinaBarros dos
Santos

199601628 Alexandra Ermelinda Alves
de Oliveira Doroftel

199602251 Andreia Sofia Ramos
Araljo

199701521 Hugo Alves da Cruz

199702571 H Analsabel Correiade
Oliveira Teixeira

199703614 Ana Catarina Gongalves
Teixeira

199802890 José Miguel da Silveira
Correia Salde

200002379 Patriciade Oliveira Ribeiro

200004424 H LucindaMaria Mendes
Saldanha da Silva Gomes

200104141 AnaluciaDias Garcia

200201016 H Bruno Alexandre Marques
Monteiro Mendes

200201154 Ana Rita dos Santos Ramos
de Sousa

200201936 Joana Cristina Bago dos
Santos

200205148 Marisa de Fatima Correia
Ferreirada Silva

200300318 Marcia Cristina Loureiro

Coelho



200401435 ‘ ‘ Joana Pereira de Magal haes

200401831
200402750

200405854

200500308

200502019
200502020
200503771

200503808
200601276

200603034

200605868

200700389
200700390

200700826
200701347

200702452

200702480
200703914

200704893

200800659

200801529

200806863

200906192
200907289

200907393

n

(1]

HEpEE

Cruz
Ana Luisa Correiada Costa

Rita Ribeiro dos Santos
Tavares de Sousa

Antonia Ribeiro de Tavora
Vasconcelos Silva

Hugo Miguel Ramos dos
Santos

Sara Filipa Silveira Pinheiro
Daniela Filipa Ferreira Pinto

Marta lsabel Pinto Costa
Carvalho Sampaio
Ruth Capela Ledo

AndreiaVanessa Teixeira
Dias Cagetano

Analsabel de Sousa
Azevedo

Maria Cecilia Pato da Silva
Bento

Juliana Martins da Rocha

Carolina |l sabel Pereira
Vaente Jardim
Maria Jodo Silva Antunes

Ana Catarina Milheiro da
Silva

Maria Jodo Machado Silva
Pereira

Joyce Machado Coimbra
Filipe Agostinho Pinto da
Costa Galvinas Piedade
Analsabel de Freitas
Rodrigues

CarlaDaniela PereiraMaia
Ferreira
CarlaManuelaAlves
Cardoso

Maria de Fatima Costade Sa
Correiade Sousa

Hélder Nuno Ricardo Ferraz

Sara Alexandra Santos
Pinho

TeresaMoreira Pinto
Tameirdo



200908542 ‘ ‘ Rosa do Céu Pinto Pacheco

201101631
201104087

201105268
201106624
201200468

201202688
201203752
201208051
201208783

201302359

201302437
201307422

201309300
201400371
201400372
201400374
201400376
201400378

201400380
201400515
201400766
201401530

201401882
201401948

201402157
201402235
201402339
201402341

201407426
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Basto
Daniela Filipa Santos Silva

Joana | sabel Manarte Neves
daSilva
Carolina da Costa Santos

Thiago Freires Rodrigues
Susana Custodia Rocha
Manso

AnaRitalLopesLea
Mariana Martins Rodrigues
Silvani Kempf Bolgenhagen
Sara |sabel Pogas Fernandes
daSilva
ClaudimerciaLimade
Oliveira

Benedikte Custers

Thiago Luiz de Oliveira
Gomes Martins

Joaquim do Carmo Belo
AnaTeresa Pollo Mendonca
AnaPaula Moreira Pereira
Katharine Caires Moucherek
Mirian Patricia Burgos
Nazia Anita Cardoso
Nhongo Bavo

Paulo Carlos Lopes

Kelly daSilvaAlves
Ubirgjara Couto Lima
Maria|sabel de Simas
Bettencourt e Abreu

Amorim
Agnes Anyango Andollo

DalilaMargarida Pinto
Coelho
Elane Cristina Tonin

André Freitas Santos
Valdice Barbosa de Queiroz

MariaMiguel Estrela
Cardoso e Silva
Gabriel Henrique Idalgo



201501880
201501882
201501883
201501884
201501886

201508652

201602094

201602095
201700159

201700160
201701139

201701315
201701756

201701969
201703008
201707896
201707897

201708022
201710618

201710894

201710895

Programa Doutoral em Psicol ogi

198900981

198902122

198902151

199000134

199000308
199300148
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Ariane Celestino Meireles
Ekaterina Enchikova

Louise dos Santos Lima
Maria Helena Canhici

Veronica Limada Fonseca
Almeida

Elsa ReginaMartins
Lencastre

Cristina Maria Rodrigues
Couto Varela

Ivana Martins da Rosa

Robson Celestino
Prychodco

Uziel Ribeiro Limeira
ELIANE MARIA
TEODORO

Juarez Ribeiro Filho

Andréa Echeverria Martins
Arraes de Alencar
Gervésio Araljjo

Angelo dos Santos
Lilian CalacaDa Silva

Maria Dulce Urbano de
Nogueira Ilharco
Alberto Tchissonde

Augusto ChipalangaMuvale
Cavalo

Barbara Alexandra Dinis
Monteiro Tadeu

Ana CarlaAnselmo da Silva
Machado

Sbnia Pires de Lima Araljo
Rodrigues

Barbara Luisa Cardoso de
Almeida Leitdo

José Manuel de Jesus
Oliveira

Filipa Monteiro César
Ferreira

Analsabel da Silva Tavares

Bruno Alexandre Gomes da
Silva



199303241 ‘ ‘ Isabel Sofia Silva Ferreira

199603279

199800348

199800914

199802045

199902828
199904903

200000922

200100405

200101395

200104100
200201012
200204409
200205230
200300297
200303906
200400334
200401095
200403423

200503611

200505424

200603039

200606846

200705415
200800450
200801293
200900432
200902735

da Costa

Jo&o Francisco Soares da
Conceicao Tavares Barreto
Maria de Lurdes Gomes
Neves
AlexandraMarisaMaia
Alves Neto

Mariana Sofia Lucas
Casanova

Sandra Portela Alves

Andreia Paula da Costa
Vaquaresma

Tiago Daniel de Sousa
Ferreira

Helena Maria Miranda
Vaente

Filipa Daniela Ferreira
Duarte

Sofia dos Santos Rodrigues

LauraAlziraPinto Meireles
Marta Sofia Pinto Martins
Ariana Micaela Pinto Lopes
Lisa Gomes Afonso
VeraLuciaMarques Coelho
Joana Lara Ferreira Soares
Nuno Acacio Neto Nunes

Eduardo Aires Pereira
Sepulveda e Moura
SAnia Celeste Pereirada
Cunha

Siméo Pedro Mata Silva
Ferreira

Marta Filipa Gomes Pinto
da Costa

Marco Miguel Martins
Bento

Helena lsabel Sousa Moreira

CéiaMoreirade Carvalho
Renata Daniela Lopes Alves
Joana Rita Pasion Ferreira
Andreialsabel Costa Nunes



200905066
200906227

200907378

200907389

200908531

201000425
201002819

201005750

201006382

201007634
201100519

201102841

201102843

201104055

201106736

201109081
201200508
201202673
201205845

201205948

201206930

201208780

201306792

201307437
201309769

AnaRaquel Lebre Pereira

Ana Camacho Carvalho
Carneiro de Sousa
Andreia Patricia Azevedo
Geraldo

Diana Marina Neves
Teixeira

Mariana Rocha Pinto
Goncalves Pereira

Rita dos Santos Tavares

AnaCarolinaLoureiro
Alves Cordeiro

AnaMarta Tavares da
Rocha Fortuna da Silva
Martha Patricia Chaves
Rodriguez

TeresaLeonor Araljo Neves

Inés Margarida Matos
Tavares
AnaGoncalves Area
Rothes

Jorge Fernando Pereira
Sinval

Téanialsabel Guerreiro
Martins Mealha

Ana CatarinaNeves de S4
Lopes Carvaho

Carina Mota Santos

Maria Domingas Muetyivila
AnaRita Guerra Grave

DianaPatriciada Silva Dias
Moreira

AnaRaguel Freitas Simbes
Almeida

Monica Raquel Saraivada
Costa

AnaMaria Tavares Ribeiro
Neves

Adriana do Nascimento Sita
Gomes

Juliana Baptista Pedro

Luis Miguel Corte Real
Faria Maga haes



201309884 ‘ ‘ Joana Campos Nunes

201400756

201400965

201401576
201401930
201402193

201406984

201407155

201407206

201409003

201410883
201501877

201507556
201507558
201508940

201601832

201601834
201601835

201601836
201608738

201608739
201608740
201610298

201700156
201700157
201700158
201701069
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Pereira

Catherina MariaMadureira
Jonsson

Falastin Ismail Mustafa
Nazzal

Ewerton Naves Dias

Bérbara Bozza Martins

AnnaRosa e Souza
Occhiuzzo

Lucianade Sousa Lima
Soares

Sara Sofia Teixeirade Sousa
Moreira

Vanessa Alexandra Ferreira
Pereira
AnaCristinaOliveira
Ferreira

Cynthia Cassoni
ArianaFerreira Pinto
Correia

Alexsandra Machado Maffei
Ana Sofia Barros Soares
Sandra Catarina Ledo
Nogueira

Maria Auxiliadora Ortufio
Soria

Mehdi Amini

Patricia Cristina Silva
Figueiredo

Sacha LimaPinheiro

Filipa Manuela dos Santos
Nunes

Gabriela Picciotto

Jorge Rodrigues Saraiva

Maria |sabel Ramalhdo
Fidalgo

Amir Jahanian Ngjaf abadi
AnaDdrisda Silva

Hadis Imani

AnaPaulade Oliveira
Coutinho Souza da Silva



201701449 ‘ ‘ Frederico Azevedo Alvim

Assis
201707875 Andréa Jannotti Nogueira
Raodrigues
201707911 H Andreia Georgina Veloso

201707912 Rita AlvesElisio




